
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(11-12) 148.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 144.3 205.0 10

2 Dante  Hombaker Remington High School 148.0 205.0 8

3 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 141.0 185.0 6

4 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 180.0 4

5 Austin Johnson Central Burden 142.0 165.0 2

6 Dalton Naegele Maize High 143.0 155.0 1

7 Alejandro Del Rey Wellington High School 148.0 0 0

8 Cole Powers Chanute High School 148.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 144.3 320.0 10

2 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 141.0 315.0 8

3 Dalton Naegele Maize High 143.0 300.0 6

4 Dante  Hombaker Remington High School 148.0 300.0 4

5 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 265.0 2

6 Austin Johnson Central Burden 142.0 215.0 1

7 Alejandro Del Rey Wellington High School 148.0 0 0

8 Cole Powers Chanute High School 148.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 141.0 225.0 10

2 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 144.3 205.0 8

3 Dante  Hombaker Remington High School 148.0 205.0 6

4 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 175.0 4

5 Dalton Naegele Maize High 143.0 170.0 2

6 Austin Johnson Central Burden 142.0 165.0 1

7 Alejandro Del Rey Wellington High School 148.0 0 0

8 Cole Powers Chanute High School 148.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (11-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 144.3 730.0 10

2 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 141.0 725.0 8

3 Dante  Hombaker Remington High School 148.0 710.0 6

4 Dalton Naegele Maize High 143.0 625.0 4

5 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 146.0 620.0 2

6 Austin Johnson Central Burden 142.0 545.0 1

7 Alejandro Del Rey Wellington High School 148.0 0 0

8 Cole Powers Chanute High School 148.0 0 0


